
                                     Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                       Carlin-Weld County Park
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ================================= ======= ===== 
      1      9215 Samantha Herrling              9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       20:39.1  6:39 
      2    1 9101 Stacie Dressel                12 Lake Mills                        20:42.0  6:40 
      3    2 9063 Makenzie Hottinger            11 Jefferson                         21:38.6  6:58 
      4    3 9183 Maggie Brauhn                  9 Waukesha North                    21:39.9  6:59 
      5    4 9023 Gwen Richardson               12 Elkhorn Area                      22:02.8  7:06 
      6    5 9103 Brooke Fair                   11 Lake Mills                        22:13.9  7:10 
      7    6 8996 Ella Rondeau                  12 East Troy                         22:42.8  7:19 
      8    7 9187 Erin Janiszewski              10 Waukesha North                    22:46.7  7:20 
      9    8 9129 Marin Reed                    12 Lomira                            23:03.9  7:26 
     10    9 9205 Ella Kojis                    10 Waukesha South                    23:18.9  7:31 
     11   10 9065 Ahna Kammer                   11 Jefferson                         23:21.9  7:32 
     12   11 9207 Reghan Mulder                 11 Waukesha South                    23:26.5  7:33 
     13   12 9210 Tegan Roder                   11 Waukesha South                    23:27.4  7:33 
     14      9213 Kassidy Frame                 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       23:29.0  7:34 
     15   13 9059 Ava Gallardo                  10 Jefferson                         23:35.4  7:36 
     16   14 9186 Marleah Hilger                12 Waukesha North                    23:48.5  7:40 
     17   15 9112 Reese Willie                  11 Lake Mills                        23:53.8  7:42 
     18   16 9072 Jocelyn Ramirez                9 Jefferson                         24:04.4  7:45 
     19   17 8966 Olivia Williams               12 Deerfield/Cambridge               24:05.6  7:46 
     20   18 9026 Piper Sleider                 12 Elkhorn Area                      24:07.6  7:46 
     21      9154 Ally Czeshinski               11 Palmyra-Eagle                     24:13.7  7:48 
     22   19 9024 Chloe Robinson                10 Elkhorn Area                      24:28.2  7:53 
     23   20 9108 Jade Pitta                    11 Lake Mills                        24:33.2  7:55 
     24   21 9212 Kate Trutwin                  10 Waukesha South                    24:36.5  7:56 
     25   22 8993 Alexis Olson                  12 East Troy                         24:36.7  7:56 
     26   23 8965 Gillian Thompson               9 Deerfield/Cambridge               24:41.5  7:57 
     27   24 9062 Emily Hollenberger            11 Jefferson                         24:55.3  8:02 
     28      9172 Paige Valley                   9 Parkview                          24:59.1  8:03 
     29   25 8995 Riley Pluess                  10 East Troy                         24:59.6  8:03 
     30   26 9126 Parker Litterick              10 Lomira                            24:59.8  8:03 
     31   27 9125 Madelyn King                  10 Lomira                            25:07.3  8:06 
     32      8937 Samantha Eichmann             12 Big Foot                          25:09.1  8:06 
     33      8947 Gracey Garner                 12 Clinton                           25:11.4  8:07 
     34   28 9135 Emilia Weiss                  12 Lomira                            25:12.9  8:07 
     35   29 9022 Bailey Plant                  11 Elkhorn Area                      25:14.5  8:08 
     36   30 8957 Megan Bolger                  12 Deerfield/Cambridge               25:18.6  8:09 
     37   31 9016 Jazmin Huerta                 11 Elkhorn Area                      25:30.7  8:13 
     38   32 8964 Maggie Schmude                10 Deerfield/Cambridge               25:36.5  8:15 
     39   33 8994 Madeline Otto                 12 East Troy                         25:47.2  8:18 
     40   34 9206 Kaeley Kroenke                10 Waukesha South                    25:48.1  8:19 
     41   35 9080 Megan Worzalla                11 Jefferson                         25:48.2  8:19 
     42   36 9017 Paige Jacobs                  10 Elkhorn Area                      25:54.1  8:21 
     43   37 9202 Mila Herrera                  11 Waukesha South                    26:03.1  8:24 
     44      8949 Dalissa Moser                 12 Clinton                           26:16.2  8:28 
     45      8938 Viola Larson                  12 Big Foot                          26:24.0  8:30 
     46   38 9067 Lauren Kopelke                 9 Jefferson                         26:24.6  8:31 
     47      9155 Michaela Jones                11 Palmyra-Eagle                     26:41.3  8:36 
     48   39 9190 Alma Sandoval                 12 Waukesha North                    26:42.5  8:36 
     49   40 9025 Kaeleigh Runnells             10 Elkhorn Area                      26:52.8  8:40 
     50   41 9128 Kayley Orlebeke               12 Lomira                            26:58.1  8:41 
     51      9157 Abby Richardson               11 Palmyra-Eagle                     26:59.1  8:42 
     52   42 9130 Rena Schalk                   11 Lomira                            27:11.8  8:46 
     53      9216 Greine Simmert                10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       27:21.9  8:49 
     54   43 9106 Jenna Hosey                    9 Lake Mills                        27:25.7  8:50 
     55   44 9105 Madison Hahn                   9 Lake Mills                        27:27.9  8:51 
     56   45 9133 Lydia Thomas                  10 Lomira                            27:44.7  8:56 
     57   46 8990 Julie Chase                   11 East Troy                         27:47.3  8:57 
     58   47 9188 Abby Koboski                   9 Waukesha North                    27:53.0  8:59 
     59      8946 Ashley Duffey                 10 Clinton                           27:58.2  9:01 
     60   48 8992 Christina Nolting             12 East Troy                         28:10.7  9:05 
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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ================================= ======= ===== 
     61      9168 Jennifer Ballmer              11 Parkview                          28:14.1  9:06 
     62   49 9193 Jordan Skoluda                12 Waukesha North                    28:22.6  9:09 
     63      9156 Madyson Nettesheim            10 Palmyra-Eagle                     28:40.7  9:14 
     64      8945 Jen Burno                     11 Clinton                           28:54.2  9:19 
     65      8939 Maya Torrez                   12 Big Foot                          29:15.6  9:26 
     66   50 8958 Abby Grosvold                  9 Deerfield/Cambridge               29:35.3  9:32 
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                                    Carlin-Weld County Park
                                      Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                        August 29, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    65  Jefferson                             (23:31.2  117:35.6 3:16.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Makenzie Hottinger        11 21:38.6
  2     10  Ahna Kammer               11 23:21.9
  3     13  Ava Gallardo              10 23:35.4
  4     16  Jocelyn Ramirez            9 24:04.4
  5     24  Emily Hollenberger        11 24:55.3
  6   ( 35) Megan Worzalla            11 25:48.2
  7   ( 38) Lauren Kopelke             9 26:24.6
  
  2.    84  Lake Mills                            (23:45.8  118:48.6 6:43.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Stacie Dressel            12 20:42.0
  2      5  Brooke Fair               11 22:13.9
  3     15  Reese Willie              11 23:53.8
  4     20  Jade Pitta                11 24:33.2
  5     43  Jenna Hosey                9 27:25.7
  6   ( 44) Madison Hahn               9 27:27.9
  
  3.    87  Waukesha South                        (24:07.5  120:37.4 2:29.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Ella Kojis                10 23:18.9
  2     11  Reghan Mulder             11 23:26.5
  3     12  Tegan Roder               11 23:27.4
  4     21  Kate Trutwin              10 24:36.5
  5     34  Kaeley Kroenke            10 25:48.1
  6   ( 37) Mila Herrera              11 26:03.1
  
  4.   101  Elkhorn Area                          (24:16.8  121:23.8 3:27.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Gwen Richardson           12 22:02.8
  2     18  Piper Sleider             12 24:07.6
  3     19  Chloe Robinson            10 24:28.2
  4     29  Bailey Plant              11 25:14.5
  5     31  Jazmin Huerta             11 25:30.7
  6   ( 36) Paige Jacobs              10 25:54.1
  7   ( 40) Kaeleigh Runnells         10 26:52.8
  
  5.   110  Waukesha North                        (24:34.2  122:50.6 6:13.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Maggie Brauhn              9 21:39.9
  2      7  Erin Janiszewski          10 22:46.7
  3     14  Marleah Hilger            12 23:48.5
  4     39  Alma Sandoval             12 26:42.5
  5     47  Abby Koboski               9 27:53.0
  6   ( 49) Jordan Skoluda            12 28:22.6
  
  6.   130  Lomira                                (25:04.4  125:22.0 3:54.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Marin Reed                12 23:03.9
  2     26  Parker Litterick          10 24:59.8
  3     27  Madelyn King              10 25:07.3
  4     28  Emilia Weiss              12 25:12.9
  5     41  Kayley Orlebeke           12 26:58.1
  6   ( 42) Rena Schalk               11 27:11.8
  7   ( 45) Lydia Thomas              10 27:44.7
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   132  East Troy                             (25:10.8  125:53.6 5:04.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Ella Rondeau              12 22:42.8
  2     22  Alexis Olson              12 24:36.7
  3     25  Riley Pluess              10 24:59.6
  4     33  Madeline Otto             12 25:47.2
  5     46  Julie Chase               11 27:47.3
  6   ( 48) Christina Nolting         12 28:10.7
  
  8.   152  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (25:51.5  129:17.5 5:29.7)
====================================================
  1     17  Olivia Williams           12 24:05.6
  2     23  Gillian Thompson           9 24:41.5
  3     30  Megan Bolger              12 25:18.6
  4     32  Maggie Schmude            10 25:36.5
  5     50  Abby Grosvold              9 29:35.3



                                     Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                       Carlin-Weld County Park
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9058 Ailey Deblare                 11 Jefferson                         26:18.7  8:29 
      2    2 9061 Maddie Griffith                9 Jefferson                         26:50.9  8:39 
      3    3 9102 Ciley Drost                   11 Lake Mills                        27:25.6  8:50 
      4    4 9071 Cynthia Ramirez               11 Jefferson                         27:35.5  8:53 
      5    5 9184 Renee Forystek                 9 Waukesha North                    27:35.9  8:53 
      6    6 9029 Shannon Wulf                  11 Elkhorn Area                      27:51.5  8:58 
      7    7 9181 Mya Baumer                    11 Waukesha North                    27:58.0  9:01 
      8    8 9068 Lindsey Krause                11 Jefferson                         28:00.5  9:01 
      9      8991 Jordyn Gulig                  11 East Troy                         28:04.8  9:03 
     10    9 9010 Kaylee Anzalone               10 Elkhorn Area                      28:08.6  9:04 
     11   10 9021 Allie Padilla                 11 Elkhorn Area                      28:13.7  9:06 
     12   11 9111 Shannon Waters                11 Lake Mills                        28:32.5  9:12 
     13   12 9110 Makena Vesperman              11 Lake Mills                        28:36.2  9:13 
     14   13 9074 Clare Sande                   10 Jefferson                         28:42.2  9:15 
     15   14 9196 Jenna Curley                  11 Waukesha South                    28:44.7  9:16 
     16      8960 Aysha Knoot                    9 Deerfield/Cambridge               28:56.4  9:19 
     17   15 9191 Natalie Schmidt               11 Waukesha North                    29:07.5  9:23 
     18   16 9197 Kelly Enriquez                12 Waukesha South                    29:13.1  9:25 
     19   17 9195 Erica Bergmann                 9 Waukesha South                    29:15.3  9:25 
     20   18 9200 Haasa Gaddipati               10 Waukesha South                    29:30.4  9:30 
     21      8984 Emily Cameron                 11 Delavan-Darien                    29:43.8  9:35 
     22   19 9131 Brie Schneider                11 Lomira                            29:53.8  9:38 
     23   20 9018 Corrina Lueptow               12 Elkhorn Area                      29:56.5  9:39 
     24   21 9020 Maddy Olson                   11 Elkhorn Area                      29:57.2  9:39 
     25   22 9203 Ally Huebshen                 11 Waukesha South                    29:58.8  9:39 
     26   23 9077 Gabbie Utrie                  12 Jefferson                         30:07.5  9:42 
     27   24 9028 Haley Vogl                    10 Elkhorn Area                      30:19.0  9:46 
     28   25 9122 Alivia Broeske                11 Lomira                            30:23.7  9:47 
     29   26 9208 Lucero Perales                12 Waukesha South                    31:01.9 10:00 
     30   27 9109 Libby Porter                  11 Lake Mills                        31:04.6 10:01 
     31      8983 Green Allleigh                10 Delavan-Darien                    31:17.8 10:05 
     32   28 9211 Abby Szolyga                   9 Waukesha South                    31:45.9 10:14 
     33      8962 Erika Lund                    11 Deerfield/Cambridge               31:48.6 10:15 
     34      9194 Ayla Akre                     10 Waukesha South                    32:21.4 10:25 
     35   29 9073 Emma Roehl                     9 Jefferson                         32:30.3 10:28 
     36      9171 Remy Stark                    12 Parkview                          32:34.9 10:30 
     37   30 9123 Lindsey Gundrum               10 Lomira                            33:07.1 10:40 
     38   31 9027 Daniela Valadez               11 Elkhorn Area                      33:11.8 10:42 
     39   32 9124 Zowi Kerkela                  11 Lomira                            33:24.9 10:46 
     40      8985 Susanna Zugliani              12 Delavan-Darien                    33:28.4 10:47 
     41      9066 Kiersten Kinkaid              11 Jefferson                         33:40.0 10:51 
     42   33 9182 Bella Boche                   10 Waukesha North                    33:41.6 10:51 
     43   34 9192 Miranda Seidl                 10 Waukesha North                    33:49.4 10:54 
     44      9069 Masha Maleeva                 12 Jefferson                         34:53.4 11:14 
     45      9019 Emily Mullen                   9 Elkhorn Area                      35:07.2 11:19 
     46      9079 Zia Wolter                    11 Jefferson                         35:10.3 11:20 
     47   35 9121 Bell Beasler                  12 Lomira                            35:24.1 11:24 
     48   36 9104 Molly Fitzgibbon              11 Lake Mills                        35:30.7 11:26 
     49      9060 Reese Gee                     12 Jefferson                         36:10.2 11:39 
     50      9012 Jessica Duong                 11 Elkhorn Area                      37:48.2 12:11 
     51      8959 Mackenzie Hunt                10 Deerfield/Cambridge               38:20.5 12:21 
     52      9064 Katelyn Johnson               10 Jefferson                         38:38.7 12:27 
     53      9015 Isabelle Hennig                9 Elkhorn Area                      38:38.9 12:27 
     54      9013 Maya Ehlen                    10 Elkhorn Area                      39:26.5 12:42 
     55      9030 Noelle Zorn                   11 Elkhorn Area                      40:55.1 13:11 
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                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                    Carlin-Weld County Park
                                      Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                        August 29, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    28  Jefferson                             (27:29.6  137:27.8 2:23.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Ailey Deblare             11 26:18.7
  2      2  Maddie Griffith            9 26:50.9
  3      4  Cynthia Ramirez           11 27:35.5
  4      8  Lindsey Krause            11 28:00.5
  5     13  Clare Sande               10 28:42.2
  6   ( 23) Gabbie Utrie              12 30:07.5
  7   ( 29) Emma Roehl                 9 32:30.3
  
  2.    66  Elkhorn Area                          (28:49.5  144:07.5 2:05.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Shannon Wulf              11 27:51.5
  2      9  Kaylee Anzalone           10 28:08.6
  3     10  Allie Padilla             11 28:13.7
  4     20  Corrina Lueptow           12 29:56.5
  5     21  Maddy Olson               11 29:57.2
  6   ( 24) Haley Vogl                10 30:19.0
  7   ( 31) Daniela Valadez           11 33:11.8
  
  3.    87  Waukesha South                        (29:20.5  146:42.3 1:14.1)
====================================================
  1     14  Jenna Curley              11 28:44.7
  2     16  Kelly Enriquez            12 29:13.1
  3     17  Erica Bergmann             9 29:15.3
  4     18  Haasa Gaddipati           10 29:30.4
  5     22  Ally Huebshen             11 29:58.8
  6   ( 26) Lucero Perales            12 31:01.9
  7   ( 28) Abby Szolyga               9 31:45.9
  
  4.    89  Lake Mills                            (30:14.0  151:09.6 8:05.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Ciley Drost               11 27:25.6
  2     11  Shannon Waters            11 28:32.5
  3     12  Makena Vesperman          11 28:36.2
  4     27  Libby Porter              11 31:04.6
  5     36  Molly Fitzgibbon          11 35:30.7
  
  5.    94  Waukesha North                        (30:26.5  152:12.4 6:13.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Renee Forystek             9 27:35.9
  2      7  Mya Baumer                11 27:58.0
  3     15  Natalie Schmidt           11 29:07.5
  4     33  Bella Boche               10 33:41.6
  5     34  Miranda Seidl             10 33:49.4
  
  6.   141  Lomira                                (32:26.8  162:13.6 5:30.3)
====================================================
  1     19  Brie Schneider            11 29:53.8
  2     25  Alivia Broeske            11 30:23.7
  3     30  Lindsey Gundrum           10 33:07.1
  4     32  Zowi Kerkela              11 33:24.9
  5     35  Bell Beasler              12 35:24.1


